4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

542.
Cod columbofll 754812
Latitudine : 44

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Rabnita

47°

0035122M
0035124M
0035115M
2025702F
2047010M
0035139M
2018816M
2047006M
2047038F
2047017M
0035134F
0035114F
2047042M
2018807F
0035112F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

BENZING M2

38813215

-1.

45"23.82'N

17

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

24136

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:43 GPS Ceas Atomic
:43 40 Ceas Porumbei
:43 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DBOB7DEB |07.06 14:39
|DBOB7DB2 |07.06 14:44
|DBOB7DCF |07.06 14:56
|DBOB7DEC |07.06 15:00
|DA16F893 |07.06 15:11:
|DBOB7DC5 |07.06 15:19:
| DBOB7DEE |07.06 15:30:
| DA164D0OB |07.06 16:07:
| DA164DDE |07.06 16:10:
| DA164BEE |07.06 16:51:
| DBOB7EOQOF |07.06 17:25:
| DBOB7DF2 |07.06 18:47:
|DA164E1C |07.06 19:56:
| DBOB7DB5 |08.06 05:34:
| DBOB7DF6 |08.06 06:13:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Rabnita

29°0"16.65'E

0, 06,2025 05¢8

07.06.2025 05:48:00
Pascu Catalin

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700273
AA901C6A

Pag.:

24° 20™ 21.81'" E
08.06.2025 08:35:27 LIVE
08.06.2025 08:35:27 +0
15
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:36.7 |OK |01 008

:34.6 |OK |01 |005

:38.2 |OK |01 |004

:51.4 |OK |01 |01l6 |

15.0 |JOK |01 |014

06.6 |OK |01 011 |

53.4 |OK |01 |003

07.1 JOK |01 1009 |

22.2 |OK |01 021 |

49.5 |OK |01 |007 |

40.5 |OK |01 ]019 |

05.8 |OK |01 |022

15.0 |JOK |01 |013

03.4 |OK |01 018

09.8 |OK |01 |001 |
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